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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 24/01/2026 Sruthy R Anpathil House, Putukkadu Thattampady, Karumalloor, 
Karumalloor P O, Paravur, 683511

 

2 24/01/2026 C K Babu Chepputhara House, Manakkapady, Karumalloor, 
Karumalloor P O, Paravur, 683511

 

3 24/01/2026 C. J. Jacob Chirayil, Subash Lane, Seminarippadi, Nr Aquaduct, Aluva, 
UC College, Aluva, 683102

 

4 24/01/2026 Joseph Pathikkapparayil, Kaniyamkunnu, Aluva, Uc College, 
Aluva, 683102

 

5 24/01/2026 Boaz Israel Joseph Pathikkapparayil, Kaniyamkunnu, Aluva, Uc College, 
Aluva, 683102

 

6 24/01/2026 ANJALY VINOD Sasthamangalam, U C College, Aluva, U C College, Aluva, 
683102

 

7 24/01/2026 ANJANA N P Neyssery House, Chalaakka, Puthenvelikkara, North 
Kuthiyatodu, Paravur, 683594
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8 24/01/2026 Midhun Palliyambil House, Chalakka, Puthenvelikkara, North 
Kuthiyathodu, Paravur, 683594

 

9 24/01/2026 SHILPA Nikathil Kadavil, Chalakka, Puthenvelikkara, North 
Kuthiyathodu, Paravur, 683594

 

10 24/01/2026 Thresia Risha Ookkan House, Chalakka, Puthenvelikkara, North 
Kuthiyathod, Paravur, 683594

 

11 24/01/2026 Shibin O T Ookan House, Chalakka, Puthenvelikkara, North 
Kuthiyathod, Paravur, 683594

 

12 24/01/2026 DHANYA V R Mulayamkandam, Chalakka, Puthenvelikkara, North 
Kuthiyathod, Paravur, 683594

 

13 24/01/2026 JISNA WILSON Chaneparambil House, Chalakka, Puthenvelikkara, North 
Kuthiyathodu, Paravur, 683594

 

14 24/01/2026 ANJURAJ Thanathukadu, Chalakka, Puthenvelikkara, North 
Kuthiyathod, Paravur, 683594

 

15 24/01/2026 Nabeesath Valiyaparambil, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara P O, 
North Paravoor, 683578

 

16 24/01/2026 Shereena Sidhique Valiyaparambil, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara P O, 
North Paravoor, 683578

 

17 24/01/2026 Shylaja Thachamakkal, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara P O, 
North Paravoor, 683578

 

18 24/01/2026 NAZEER N S Naduvilaparambil, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara P O, 
North Paravoor, 683578

 

19 24/01/2026 Rafiya Naduvilaparambil, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara P O, 
North Paravoor, 683578
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20 24/01/2026 Shaheen Naduvilaparambil, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara P O, 
North Paravoor, 683578

 

21 24/01/2026 Mary Nikathiparambil, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara P O, 
North Paravoor, 683578

 

22 24/01/2026 Avila Vincent Nikathiparambil, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara P O, 
North Paravoor, 683578

 

23 24/01/2026 Liju Antony Nikathiparambil, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara P O, 
North Paravoor, 683578

 

24 24/01/2026 Ushadevi Kandanattu, Vayalkara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara P O, North 
Paravoor, 683578

 

25 24/01/2026 Viswandhan Kandanattu, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara P O, North 
Paravoor, 683578

 

26 24/01/2026 Parvathy D M B Cottage, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara P O, 
North Paravoor, 683578

 

27 24/01/2026 Indira M B Cottage, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara P O, 
North Paravoor, 683578

 

28 24/01/2026 Bindhu M B Cottage, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara P O, 
North Paravoor, 683578

 

29 24/01/2026 BINSHA A M ALUMPALAKKAL HOUSE, ADUVATHURUTH , 
KOTTAPPURAM, KARUMALLOOR, ALANGAD P O, 

PARAVUR, 683511

 

30 24/01/2026 Saji Joseph KANNAMPUZHA HOUSE, ALANGAD, ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD, PARAVUR, 683511

 

31 24/01/2026 Jose Joseph K KANNAMPUZHA HOUSE, ALANGAD, ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD, PARAVUR, 683511
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32 24/01/2026 REVATHY J Shrishti House, UC College PO, Aluva, UC College, Aluva, 
683102

 

33 24/01/2026 Juby John Poornamukulam, By Lane 2, Jyothir Nagar, Aluva, UC 
College, Aluva, 683102

 

34 24/01/2026 Sanil Kumar C V Chiramolath House MKK Nagar, MKK Nagar 
Muppathadam, Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

35 24/01/2026 Leela K M Chiramolath House MKK Nagar Muppathadam, MKK 
Nagar Muppathadam, Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 

683110

 

36 24/01/2026 Bijukumar Manjeeram MKK Nagar Muppathadam, MKK Nagar 
Muppathadam, Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

37 24/01/2026 Nandana B Manjeeram MKK Nagar Muppathadam, MKK Nagar 
Muppathadam, Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

38 24/01/2026 INDU K M Manjeeram MKK Nagar Muppathadam, MKK Nagar 
Muppathadam, Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

39 24/01/2026 Antony Karisserril MKK Nagar Muppathadam, MKK Nagar 
Muppathadam, Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

40 24/01/2026 Peter Jose Chirsto Karisseril MKK Nagar Muppathadam, MKK Nagar 
Muppathadam, Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

41 24/01/2026 Philomina Karisseril MKK Nagar Muppathadam, MKK Nagar 
Muppathadam, Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

42 24/01/2026 MISNA UMMER KOYA KADAVILAN, ELOOKKARA, MUPPATHADAM, 
MUPPATHADAM, PARAVUR, 683110

 

43 24/01/2026 Manju V m Kandankavil, Kayantikkara, Kadungalloor, Muppathadam, 
Paravur, 683110
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44 24/01/2026 Girija Kandankavil House, Kayantikkara, Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

45 24/01/2026 Jimod K M Kandankavil House, Kayantikkara, Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

46 24/01/2026 Pramod K M Kandankavil House, Kayantikkara, Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

47 24/01/2026 Nabeel Kuttimakkal House, Eloor North, Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
Paravur, 683501

 

48 24/01/2026 Alfia Asharaf Madakkakath House, Eloor North, Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
Paravur, 683501

 

49 24/01/2026 Nasar Kuttimackal House, Eloor North, Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
Paravur, 683501

 

50 24/01/2026 Aswani Manoharan Paramoola, Eloor North, Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
Kalamassery, 683501

 

51 24/01/2026 SALIM A M Achunniparambil, Eloor North, Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
Kalamassery, 683501

 

52 24/01/2026 SAJANA T A ANJAMPARATHY HOUSE, ELOOR EAST, 
UDYOGAMANDAL P O, ELOOR, UDYOGAMANDAL, 

PARAVUR, 683501

 

53 24/01/2026 Alex V Koshy Varanath House, Edampadam Road, Manjummel, Eloor, 
Udyogamandal, North Paravur, 683501

 

54 24/01/2026 ASHIK K JOSEPH Kuppiyil House, Edampadam Road, Manjummel, Eloor, 
Udyogamandal, North Paravur, 683501

 

55 24/01/2026 Benny Kannambilly House, Edampadam Road, Manjummel, Eloor, 
Udyogamandal, North Paravur, 683501
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56 24/01/2026 C Joseph Xavier Cheruthuruthil House, Edampadam Road, Manjummel, 
Eloor, Udyogamandal, North Paravur, 683501

 

57 24/01/2026 SEVANIYA SEBASTIAN Puthumadassery House, Edampadam Road, Manjummel, 
Eloor, Udyogamandal, North Paravur, 683501

 

58 24/01/2026 NIKHIL VINCENT Anjilikkad House, Colony Road, Manjummel, Eloor, 
Udyogamandal, North Paravur, 683501

 

59 24/01/2026 RIGA REJI Mattathil House, Near St. Sebastian Chapel, Manjummel, 
Eloor, Udyogamandal, North Paravur, 683501

 

60 24/01/2026 ASHIQ K B Koimakkattil House, Manjummel, Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
North Paravur, 683501

 

61 24/01/2026 Subaida Kallumadaparambil, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, 
Kunnukara, 683578

 

62 24/01/2026 Noufal Valiyaparambu, Vattekkunnam, Thrikkakara North, 
Edappally North, Kanayanoor, 682024

 

63 24/01/2026 LIJO PAUL K S E B QUARTER No. E2A, S L D C COLONY, 
KALAMASSERY, HMT COLONY, Kanayannur, 683503

 

64 24/01/2026 KHOJA MUHIYUDEEN 
THOWFEEK S 

A M Manzil, Kangarappadi, Kangarappadi, Vadacode P O, 
Kanayannur, 682021

 

65 24/01/2026 LISSA JOSE A M Manzil, Kangarappadi, Kangarappadi, Vadacode P O, 
Kanayannur, 682021

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


